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CANTOR C

CANTOR R

P (W) Lumens Teinte Code

13 1000   4000 K 50218

P (W) Lumens Teinte Code

13 1000   4000 K 50217

Corps aluminium noir/Diffuseur polycarbonate  
transparent. Eclairage dirigé vers le sol.  
Alimentation intégrée.

Corps aluminium noir/Diffuseur polycarbonate  
transparent. Eclairage dirigé vers le sol.  
Alimentation intégrée.

1 LED

1 LED

230V     IP65     IK07     650°    25 000 h

230V     IP65     IK07     650°    25 000 h

 13W
1000 lm

 13W
1000 lm




